
DATE OF EXPOSURE
DATE CAN BE PCR or 

ANTIGEN TESTED

IF NEGATIVE PCR/ANTIGEN 

TEST CAN RETURN ON

OTHERWISE QUARANTINE 

THROUGH AND RETURN TO 

SCHOOL NEXT SCHOOL DAY

Sunday, October 31, 2021 Saturday, November 6, 2021 Sunday, November 7, 2021 Wednesday, November 10, 2021

Monday, November 1, 2021 Sunday, November 7, 2021 Monday, November 8, 2021 Thursday, November 11, 2021

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 Monday, November 8, 2021 Tuesday, November 9, 2021 Friday, November 12, 2021

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 Tuesday, November 9, 2021 Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Saturday, November 13, 2021

Thursday, November 4, 2021 Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Thursday, November 11, 2021 Sunday, November 14, 2021

Friday, November 5, 2021 Thursday, November 11, 2021 Friday, November 12, 2021 Monday, November 15, 2021

Saturday, November 6, 2021 Friday, November 12, 2021 Saturday, November 13, 2021 Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Sunday, November 7, 2021 Saturday, November 13, 2021 Sunday, November 14, 2021 Wednesday, November 17, 2021

Monday, November 8, 2021 Sunday, November 14, 2021 Monday, November 15, 2021 Thursday, November 18, 2021

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 Monday, November 15, 2021 Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Friday, November 19, 2021

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Saturday, November 20, 2021

Thursday, November 11, 2021 Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Thursday, November 18, 2021 Sunday, November 21, 2021

Friday, November 12, 2021 Thursday, November 18, 2021 Friday, November 19, 2021 Monday, November 22, 2021

Saturday, November 13, 2021 Friday, November 19, 2021 Saturday, November 20, 2021 Tuesday, November 23, 2021

Sunday, November 14, 2021 Saturday, November 20, 2021 Sunday, November 21, 2021 Wednesday, November 24, 2021

Monday, November 15, 2021 Sunday, November 21, 2021 Monday, November 22, 2021 Thursday, November 25, 2021

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Monday, November 22, 2021 Tuesday, November 23, 2021 Friday, November 26, 2021

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Tuesday, November 23, 2021 Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Saturday, November 27, 2021

Thursday, November 18, 2021 Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Thursday, November 25, 2021 Sunday, November 28, 2021

Friday, November 19, 2021 Thursday, November 25, 2021 Friday, November 26, 2021 Monday, November 29, 2021

Saturday, November 20, 2021 Friday, November 26, 2021 Saturday, November 27, 2021 Tuesday, November 30, 2021

Sunday, November 21, 2021 Saturday, November 27, 2021 Sunday, November 28, 2021 Wednesday, December 1, 2021

Monday, November 22, 2021 Sunday, November 28, 2021 Monday, November 29, 2021 Thursday, December 2, 2021

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 Monday, November 29, 2021 Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Friday, December 3, 2021

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Wednesday, December 1, 2021 Saturday, December 4, 2021

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Wednesday, December 1, 2021 Thursday, December 2, 2021 Sunday, December 5, 2021

Friday, November 26, 2021 Thursday, December 2, 2021 Friday, December 3, 2021 Monday, December 6, 2021

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Friday, December 3, 2021 Saturday, December 4, 2021 Tuesday, December 7, 2021

Sunday, November 28, 2021 Saturday, December 4, 2021 Sunday, December 5, 2021 Wednesday, December 8, 2021

Monday, November 29, 2021 Sunday, December 5, 2021 Monday, December 6, 2021 Thursday, December 9, 2021

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Monday, December 6, 2021 Tuesday, December 7, 2021 Friday, December 10, 2021

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 Tuesday, December 7, 2021 Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Saturday, December 11, 2021

Thursday, December 2, 2021 Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Thursday, December 9, 2021 Sunday, December 12, 2021

Friday, December 3, 2021 Thursday, December 9, 2021 Friday, December 10, 2021 Monday, December 13, 2021

Saturday, December 4, 2021 Friday, December 10, 2021 Saturday, December 11, 2021 Tuesday, December 14, 2021

Sunday, December 5, 2021 Saturday, December 11, 2021 Sunday, December 12, 2021 Wednesday, December 15, 2021

Monday, December 6, 2021 Sunday, December 12, 2021 Monday, December 13, 2021 Thursday, December 16, 2021

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 Monday, December 13, 2021 Tuesday, December 14, 2021 Friday, December 17, 2021

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Tuesday, December 14, 2021 Wednesday, December 15, 2021 Saturday, December 18, 2021

Thursday, December 9, 2021 Wednesday, December 15, 2021 Thursday, December 16, 2021 Sunday, December 19, 2021

Friday, December 10, 2021 Thursday, December 16, 2021 Friday, December 17, 2021 Monday, December 20, 2021

Saturday, December 11, 2021 Friday, December 17, 2021 Saturday, December 18, 2021 Tuesday, December 21, 2021

Sunday, December 12, 2021 Saturday, December 18, 2021 Sunday, December 19, 2021 Wednesday, December 22, 2021

Monday, December 13, 2021 Sunday, December 19, 2021 Monday, December 20, 2021 Thursday, December 23, 2021

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 Monday, December 20, 2021 Tuesday, December 21, 2021 Friday, December 24, 2021

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 Tuesday, December 21, 2021 Wednesday, December 22, 2021 Saturday, December 25, 2021

Thursday, December 16, 2021 Wednesday, December 22, 2021 Thursday, December 23, 2021 Sunday, December 26, 2021

Friday, December 17, 2021 Thursday, December 23, 2021 Friday, December 24, 2021 Monday, December 27, 2021

Saturday, December 18, 2021 Friday, December 24, 2021 Saturday, December 25, 2021 Tuesday, December 28, 2021

Sunday, December 19, 2021 Saturday, December 25, 2021 Sunday, December 26, 2021 Wednesday, December 29, 2021

Monday, December 20, 2021 Sunday, December 26, 2021 Monday, December 27, 2021 Thursday, December 30, 2021

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 Monday, December 27, 2021 Tuesday, December 28, 2021 Friday, December 31, 2021

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 Tuesday, December 28, 2021 Wednesday, December 29, 2021 Saturday, January 1, 2022

Thursday, December 23, 2021 Wednesday, December 29, 2021 Thursday, December 30, 2021 Sunday, January 2, 2022

Friday, December 24, 2021 Thursday, December 30, 2021 Friday, December 31, 2021 Monday, January 3, 2022

Saturday, December 25, 2021 Friday, December 31, 2021 Saturday, January 1, 2022 Tuesday, January 4, 2022

Sunday, December 26, 2021 Saturday, January 1, 2022 Sunday, January 2, 2022 Wednesday, January 5, 2022

Monday, December 27, 2021 Sunday, January 2, 2022 Monday, January 3, 2022 Thursday, January 6, 2022

Tuesday, December 28, 2021 Monday, January 3, 2022 Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Friday, January 7, 2022

Wednesday, December 29, 2021 Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Wednesday, January 5, 2022 Saturday, January 8, 2022

Thursday, December 30, 2021 Wednesday, January 5, 2022 Thursday, January 6, 2022 Sunday, January 9, 2022

Friday, December 31, 2021 Thursday, January 6, 2022 Friday, January 7, 2022 Monday, January 10, 2022

Saturday, January 1, 2022 Friday, January 7, 2022 Saturday, January 8, 2022 Tuesday, January 11, 2022

Sunday, January 2, 2022 Saturday, January 8, 2022 Sunday, January 9, 2022 Wednesday, January 12, 2022

Monday, January 3, 2022 Sunday, January 9, 2022 Monday, January 10, 2022 Thursday, January 13, 2022

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Monday, January 10, 2022 Tuesday, January 11, 2022 Friday, January 14, 2022

Wednesday, January 5, 2022 Tuesday, January 11, 2022 Wednesday, January 12, 2022 Saturday, January 15, 2022

Thursday, January 6, 2022 Wednesday, January 12, 2022 Thursday, January 13, 2022 Sunday, January 16, 2022

Friday, January 7, 2022 Thursday, January 13, 2022 Friday, January 14, 2022 Monday, January 17, 2022

Updated 11/3/2021

To remain in school, students can test daily for 7 days after exposure and with proof of negative test can continue to attend school. 


